
 2020 SENIOR CAMP TRIP SCHEDULE 
 

The Junior Teens will be going on two or three trips per week, the Preteens two trips per week, B6 and G6 one trip per week and the CITs four 

trips over the summer.  Please note that all trips are subject to change. If you plan to pick-up or drop-off your child during any of the trips, 

please notify the office beforehand.  Most trips are scheduled for 12-noon -3pm. Any trips indicating (AM) are scheduled for 10am - 1pm. Parent 

drop-off and pick-up times will be announced if they are required. If you have any questions, please feel free to call the camp. 

 

*LUNCH PROVIDED BY THE CAMP* 

** NORMAL DROP OFF & LATE PARENT PICK UP – LUNCH IS PROVIDED BY CAMP** 

                             ***EARLY PARENT DROP OFF & LATE PARENT PICK UP –LUNCH AND DINNER PROVIDED BY CAMP*** 

Week Date Junior Teens Preteens B6 & G6 CITs 

1 Tues. June 30 

Wed. July  1 

Thur. July  2 

COUNTRY FAIR (AM) 

*SPLISH SPLASH 9:30-3:30 

 

COUNTRY FAIR 

 

BOWLING 

 

COUNTRY FAIR 

 

 

2 Mon.  July   6 

Wed.  July  8 

Thur.  July  9 

Fri.    July 10 

 

BOWLING 

***LAKE COMPOUNCE*** 

INDOOR KARTS 

MOVIES 

 

 

  *SPLISH SPLASH  9:30-3:30 

BOWLING 

 

 

 

 

***LAKE COMPOUNCE*** 

3 Tues. July  14 

Wed. July  15 

Thur. July  16 

 Fri.  July  17 

ISLAND ROCK WALL 
 

BOWLING 

MOVIES 

ISLAND ROCK WALL 
 

 

INDOOR KARTS 

 

        COUNTRY FAIR 

 

4 Mon.  July 20 

Tues. July 21  

Thur. July 23 

SMITH POINT BEACH 

**ADVENTURELAND** 

***MYSTIC CONNECTICUT*** 

SMITH POINT BEACH 

**ADVENTURELAND** 

 

 

TIKI ACTION PARK 

 

 

***MYSTIC CT.*** 

5 Tues.  July 28 

Wed.  July 29 

Thur.  July 30 

Fri.    July 31 
 

 

LASER TAG 

**SPLISH SPLASH** 

COUNTRY FAIR 

 

LASER TAG 

**SPLISH SPLASH** 

 

BOWLING 

 
 

 

 

 

**SPLISH SPLASH** 
 

6 Mon. Aug. 3 

Fri.  Aug. 7 

BUILD A BEAR 

*CAPTREE FISHING 9:30-3:30 

BUILD A BEAR 

*CAPTREE FISHING 9:30-3:30 

 

            MOVIES 

 

7 Mon.  Aug. 10 

Tues. Aug. 11 

Fri.   Aug. 14 
 

SIMPLAY – VIRTUAL REALITY SPORTS 

    ***GREAT ADVENTURE*** 

LASER TAG 

 

                   MOVIES 

LASER TAG 

 

 

           LASER TAG 
 

 

***GREAT ADVENTURE*** 

 

8 Mon.   Aug. 17 

Wed.  Aug. 19 

Fri.    Aug. 21 

*SPLISH SPLASH 9:30-3:30 

BOWLING 

MOVIES, POPCORN, DRINK, ICE CREAM 

*SPLISH SPLASH 9:30-3:30 
 

MOVIES, POPCORN, DRINK, ICE 

CREAM 

 

 

MOVIES, POPCORN, DRINK, 

ICE CREAM 

 


